2024 - 2026 Catalogue www.tech-hose.co.uk
Hydraulics Pneumatics
& Vacuum
Compressed Air
& Ring MainIndustrial Process &
Instrumentation
Monitor & Test
Industrial Filtration

  RD52.A   R407c   184   14   1.1/4”
  RD63.A   R407c   222   14   1.1/2”
  RD80.A   R407c   283   14   1.1/2”
 Final Filters (0.01 Micron)
0640 CFM G DxH mm
  HM10   30   3/8”   100x220
  HM18   59   1/2”   100x250
  HM30   88   3/4”   120x290
  HM34   118   3/4”   120x360  Donaldson VarioDry Membrane Dryers
0640   m3/h-(CFM)
Inlet
  m3/h-(CFM)
Outlet   Connection
  SPN0006   6.0 (3.53)   5.5 (3.24)   G 1/4”
  SPN0009   9.0 (5.30)   8.1 (4.80)   G 1/4”
  SPN0012   12.0 (7.10)   10.8 (6.40)   G 1/4”
  SPN0018   18.0 (10.62)   16.2 (9.50)   G 1/2”
  SPN0024   24.0 (14.12)   21.6 (12.71)   G 1/2”
  SPN0036   36.0 (21.19)   32.4 (19.07)   G 1/2”
  SPN0048   48.0 (28.25)   43.2 (25.43)   G 1/2”
  SPN0063   63.0 (37.08)   56.7 (33.37)   G 1/2”
CONDENSATE MANAGEMENT
For Stainless Steel Tube Fittings
see pages 165-178
4.03 Industrial Filtration.indd   432 28/02/2024   14:51

�Direct delivery, to Mainland UK only, on any air receiver above 500 litres. Please contact your Account Manager.
Working Temperature:
11 bar versions: 10°C to +100°C
12 bar versions: 10°C to +50°C
Maximum Working Pressure:
11 bar SPVD 2014/29/UE
12 bar PED 2014/68/UE
 Vertical with Fixing Bracket
Additional carriage charges will apply to this
product and will vary dependant on location.
This overrides any other carriage agreements.
For further details please contact us.
Receiver Kits
To suit Vertical Air Receivers, RAL 5015
0085 To Suit Type To Suit Litres
AVK-24B VEC01295 24
AVK-50B VEC01296 50
AVK-100B VEC00644 100
AVK-150B VEC00709 50
AVK-200B VEC00645 200
AVK-270B VEC00478 270
AVK-500B VEC00493 500
AVK-720B VEC00507 720
AVK-900B VEC00511 900
AVK-1000B VEC00518 1000
AVK-1500B VEC00525 1500
AVK-2000B VEC00528 2000
AVK-3000B VEC00535 3000
To suit Horizontal Air Receivers, RAL 5015
0085 To Suit Type To Suit Litres
AHK-5B VEC01294 5
AHK-10B VEC01249 10
AHK-15B VEC01237 15
AHK-24B VEC01250 24
AHK-50B VEC01251 50
AHK-100B VEC00633 100
AHK-150B VEC00634 150
AHK-200B VEC00635 200
AHK-270B VEC00474 270
AHK-500B VEC00728 500
AHK-720B VEC00873 720
AHK-900B VEC00707 900
AHK-1000B VEC00515 1000
AHK-1500B VEC00739 1500
AHK-2000B VEC00680 2000
AHK-3000B VEC00534 3000
For illustration purposes only, each kit contains different
components based on the specim c connections of each
air receiver
Each kit to suit horizontal air receivers contains

carriage agreements. For further details please contact us.
Vertical with Fixing Bracket
BSPP Ported, Galvanised
0458 Litres Max Pressure Bar Weight Kg
VEC00901 100 11 32
VEC00908 200 11 57
VEC00909 270 11 70
VEC00906 500 11 119
VEC00519 1000 12 214
VEC00529 2000 12 394
VEC00536 3000 12 600
 Tech Sheet 60120
Receiver Kits
To suit Vertical Air Receivers, Galvanised
0085 To Suit Type To Suit Litres
AVK-100G VEC00901 100
AVK-200G VEC00908 200
AVK-270G VEC00909 270
AVK-500G VEC00906 500
AVK-720G VEC00907 720
AVK-900G VEC00512 900
AVK-1000G VEC00519 1000
AVK-2000G VEC00529 2000
AVK-3000G VEC00536 3000
Working Temperature:
11 bar versions: 10°C to +100°C
12 bar versions: 10°C to +50°C
Maximum Working